
Cathedral Pt-Melemanu 95-061 Waikalani Drive Unit D104, Mililani 96789 * $330,000
Beds: 1 MLS#: 202408818, FS Year Built: 1973
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled: 2024

Living Sq. Ft.: 607 List Date & DOM: 07-01-2024 & 12 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 182,124 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 97 Frontage: Building: $238,900
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $64/2023 Land: $79,000

Total Sq. Ft. 704 Neighborhood:
Waipio Acres-
waikalani
Woodlands

Total: $317,900

Maint./Assoc. $608 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: 8-14 / No
Parking: Open - 1 Frontage:
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: None

Public Remarks: Welcome home to this beautiful and spacious 1 bedroom condo unit in Cathedral Point-Melemanu! This
ground floor unit has 2 lanais outside of the livingroom and bedroom. This complex is only 25 minutes from North Shore, 25
minutes from Pearl Harbor, and 35 minutes from Waikiki. This unit is close to military bases, shopping, golf, entertainment,
and is close to freeway access and more. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 $330,000 1 & 1/0 607 | $544 182,124 | $2 12

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 $64 | $608 | $0 $79,000 $238,900 $317,900 104% 1973 & 2024

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-061 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=950120170064
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=195012017
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202408818&Region=Central&Price=330000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-061 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-061 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789


95-061 Waikalani Drive D104 - MLS#: 202408818 - Welcome home to this beautiful and spacious 1 bedroom condo unit in
Cathedral Point-Melemanu! This ground floor unit has 2 lanais outside of the livingroom and bedroom. This complex is only
25 minutes from North Shore, 25 minutes from Pearl Harbor, and 35 minutes from Waikiki. This unit is close to military bases,
shopping, golf, entertainment, and is close to freeway access and more. Region: Central Neighborhood: Waipio Acres-
waikalani Woodlands Condition: Above Average Parking: Open - 1 Total Parking: 1 View: None Frontage: Pool:
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-061 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202408818&Region=Central&Price=330000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408818&PropertyType=RES#tax

